Catarinense de Motovelocidade
VX2 Otacilio Costa 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 31/8/2008 16:00 . . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:03:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 57.599 +0.552 16:16:40.235 12 1:00.324 +0.043 16:15:19.777
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 15 1:02.097 +5.050 16:17:42.332 13 1:03.234 +2.953 16:16:23.011
1 16:04:04.749 14 1:01.457 +1.176 16:17:24.468
2 58.141 +2.961 16:05:02.890 (38) NELSON SILVEIRA
3 57.266 +2.086 16:06:00.156 1 16:04:05.438 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ
4 56.993 +1.813 16:06:57.149 2 1:00.135 +2.184 16:05:05.573 1 16:04:24.674
5 56.727 +1.547 16:07:53.876 3 58.987 +1.036 16:06:04.560 2 2:00.768 +1:00.346 16:06:25.442
6 56.323 +1.143 16:08:50.199 4 1:00.160 +2.209 16:07:04.720 3 1:00.422 16:07:25.864
7 56.736 +1.556 16:09:46.935 5 57.951 16:08:02.671 4 1:01.025 +0.603 16:08:26.889
8 57.317 +2.137 16:10:44.252 6 58.783 +0.832 16:09:01.454 5 1:01.067 +0.645 16:09:27.956
9 57.093 +1.913 16:11:41.345 7 59.297 +1.346 16:10:00.751 6 1:01.179 +0.757 16:10:29.135
10 56.366 +1.186 16:12:37.711 8 58.449 +0.498 16:10:59.200 7 1:01.598 +1.176 16:11:30.733
11 56.204 +1.024 16:13:33.915 9 58.561 +0.610 16:11:57.761 8 1:01.797 +1.375 16:12:32.530
12 56.090 +0.910 16:14:30.005 10 59.510 +1.559 16:12:57.271 9 1:04.112 +3.690 16:13:36.642
13 56.240 +1.060 16:15:26.245 1 58.944 +0.993 16:13:56.215 10 1:01.483 +1.061 16:14:38.125
14 55.180 16:16:21.425 12 58.908 +0.957 16:14:55.123 1 1:02.028 +1.606 16:15:40.153
15 56.462 +1.282 16:17:17.887 13 58.379 +0.428 16:15:53.502 12 1:02.373 +1.951 16:16:42.526
14 58.541 +0.590 16:16:52.043 13 1:02.793 +2.371 16:17:45.319
(761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER 15 58.931 +0.980 16:17:50.974
1 16:04:05.428 (712) ADENIR DA VEIGA
2 57.896 +2.286 16:05:03.324 (104) RONI FRIESE 1 16:04:09.351
3 57.831 +2.221 16:06:01.155 1 16:04:07.407 2 1:01.221 +1.477 16:05:10.572
4 56.453 +0.843 16:06:57.608 2 59.777 +1.642 16:05:07.184 3 1:00.405 +0.661 16:06:10.977
5 57.119 +1.509 16:07:54.727 3 59.618 +1.483 16:06:06.802 4 1:00.084 +0.340 16:07:11.061
6 56.722 +1.112 16:08:51.449 4 59.066 +0.931 16:07:05.868 5 1:00.736 +0.992 16:08:11.797
7 56.456 +0.846 16:09:47.905 5 58.662 +0.527 16:08:04.530 6 59.744 16:09:11.541
8 56.897 +1.287 16:10:44.802 6 59.229 +1.094 16:09:03.759 7 1:00.398 +0.654 16:10:11.939
9 55.742 +0.132 16:11:40.544 7 58.649 +0.514 16:10:02.408 8 2:30.661 +1:30.917 16:12:42.600
10 56.233 +0.623 16:12:36.777 8 58.805 +0.670 16:11:01.213 9 1:09.487 +9.743 16:13:52.087
11 56.180 +0.570 16:13:32.957 9 58.135 16:11:59.348 10 1:05.796 +6.052 16:14:57.883
12 56.384 +0.774 16:14:29.341 10 58.719 +0.584 16:12:58.067 11 1:02.727 +2.983 16:16:00.610
13 55.712 +0.102 16:15:25.053 1 58.656 +0.521 16:13:56.723 12 1:01.602 +1.858 16:17:02.212
14 55.610 16:16:20.663 12 59.034 +0.899 16:14:55.757 13 1:01.480 +1.736 16:18:03.692
15 57.797 +2.187 16:17:18.460 13 58.656 +0.521 16:15:54.413
14 58.202 +0.067 16:16:52.615 (11) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
(227) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 15 1:00.501 +2.366 16:17:53.116 1 16:04:10.928
1 16:04:05.876 2 1:01.025 +1.223 16:05:11.953
2 58.278 +2.282 16:05:04.154 (246) CHARLES VOIGT 3 59.802 16:06:11.755
3 57.410 +1.414 16:06:01.564 1 16:04:09.097
4 57.542 +1.546 16:06:59.106 2 1:00.490 +2.043 16:05:09.587
5 56.883 +0.887 16:07:55.989 3 1:00.595 +2.148 16:06:10.182
6 56.247 +0.251 16:08:52.236 4 1:00.548 +2.101 16:07:10.730
7 55.996 16:09:48.232 5 59.248 +0.801 16:08:09.978
8 56.992 +0.996 16:10:45.224 6 59.476 +1.029 16:09:09.454
9 56.837 +0.841 16:11:42.061 7 1:00.329 +1.882 16:10:09.783
10 56.559 +0.563 16:12:38.620 8 58.447 16:11:08.230
1 56.573 +0.577 16:13:35.193 9 59.400 +0.953 16:12:07.630
12 57.520 +1.524 16:14:32.713 10 59.143 +0.696 16:13:06.773
13 56.716 +0.720 16:15:29.429 11 58.476 +0.029 16:14:05.249
14 57.085 +1.089 16:16:26.514 12 58.826 +0.379 16:15:04.075
15 58.244 +2.248 16:17:24.758 13 1:00.013 +1.566 16:16:04.088
14 58.959 +0.512 16:17:03.047
(7) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 15 1:01.554 +3.107 16:18:04.601
1 16:04:06.138
2 58.796 +1.749 16:05:04.934 (250) CEZAR GARCIA
3 57.896 +0.849 16:06:02.830 1 16:04:11.522
4 58.357 +1.310 16:07:01.187 2 1:01.488 +1.207 16:05:13.010
5 58.188 +1.141 16:07:59.375 3 1:00.415 +0.134 16:06:13.425
6 57.047 16:08:56.422 4 1:00.879 +0.598 16:07:14.304
7 57.331 +0.284 16:09:53.753 5 1:01.016 +0.735 16:08:15.320
8 57.467 +0.420 16:10:51.220 6 1:00.281 16:09:15.601
9 59.125 +2.078 16:11:50.345 7 1:00.845 +0.564 16:10:16.446
10 57.547 +0.500 16:12:47.892 8 1:00.974 +0.693 16:11:17.420
11 58.347 +1.300 16:13:46.239 9 1:00.378 +0.097 16:12:17.798
12 58.098 +1.051 16:14:44.337 10 1:01.009 +0.728 16:13:18.807
13 58.299 +1.252 16:15:42.636 11 1:00.646 +0.365 16:14:19.453
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